Отчет о выполнении программы по крымоведению за 
2020 – 2021 учебный год в МБОУ «СШ № 16»

	Класс
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Кол-во часов
	Виды контроля
	Уровень достижений учащихся

	
	
	По программе
	по КТП
	фактически
	корректировка
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Практические
	Контрольная работа
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	Успеваемость %
	Качество %

	5-е
	
118
	34
	32
	32
	2
	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]-
	
-
	
-
	
22
	
19
	
56
	
47
	
40
	
34
	
100
	
81

	6-е
	93
	34
	33
	33
	1
	-
	-
	1
	1
	4
	4
	41
	44
	47
	51
	99
	95

	7-е
	
114
	34
	29
	29
	5
	8
	-
	
-
	
-
	
26
	
23
	
55
	
48
	
33
	
29
	
100
	
77

	8-е
	116
	34
	31
	31
	3
	8
	-
	-
	-
	18
	15
	59
	51
	39
	34
	100
	85

	Итого
	
441
	
	
	
	
	
-
	
-
	
1
	
1
	
70
	
15
	
211
	
48
	
159
	
36
	
99
	
84






























